
№ Наименование 

МБОУ 

Транспорт  Место 

стоянки 

Год 

выпус
ка 

Ко

ли
че
ст
во  
ме
ст 

Гос.номе

р 

Серия,но

мер и 
дата 
выдачи 
свидетель
ства о 
регистрац
ии ТС 

Серия, номер 

и дата выдачи 
паспорта ТС 

Ф.И.О. 

водителя, 
общий 
стаж/стаж 
категории Д, 
дата 
последнего 
обучения  
водителя по 

20-часовой 
программе 

ФИО и должность 

ответственного за 
БДД, дата 
аттестации в 
УГАДН /срок 
действия 
аттестации 

Директор  Лицензия 

1.  Дубенская ООШ  ГАЗ 
322171 

Гараж 
админ

истрац

ии 
дубен

ского 

п\с 

2017 1
1 

Х 001 
МА 56 

5652 
389030 

2017-

08-30 

Х001МА56
2017-08-30 

Порозов 
Николай 

Васильеви

ч, 15/13, 
30.08.2021 

Кузнецова Т.К. 
учитель 

22.11.2019/5 

лет 

Глухова 
Вера 

Николаевн

а 

есть 
05.05.2

019  

2.   Беляевская СОШ Луидор 
2250Е0 

Гараж 
МБОУ 

«Беля

евская 
СОШ

» 

2013 1
2 

Т 810 
СС 56 

5610 
538453 

2013-

10-22 

52НУ 
560199 

2013-10-14 

Васин 
Вячеслав 

Владимир

ович  
39\39 

30.08.2021 

Кабанов С.В. 
учитель ОБЖ 

экзамен 

25.07.2022 

Пустобаева 

Ольга 

Александр
овна 

есть 
05.05.2

019  

3.  Жанаталапская 

ООШ  

FORD 

TRANZI
T FBD-

DB 

Гараж 

МБОУ 
«Беля

евская 

СОШ
» 

2020 1

5 

А 146 

ХК 156 

9932 

558047 
2020-

12-24 

164301016

7 2020-12-
15 

Фофанов 

Виктор 
Габдуллов

ич, 40/13, 

30.08.2021 

Дияров М.К. 

директор  
экзамен в 

конце июля 

Дияров 

Марсель 
Каирович 

есть 

02.05.2
019  

4.  Днепровская 

СОШ 

ПАЗ 

320538-

70 

Гараж 

МБОУ 

«Беля
евская 

СОШ

» 

2021 2

2 

С 319 

НХ 56 

9936 

5521702

021-11-
23 

164301035

6 2021-10-

12 

Васин 

Вячеслав 

Владимир
ович  

39\39 

30.08.2021 

Терентьева 

Е.В. директор 

30.04.2022/5 
лет 

Терентьева 

Екатерина 

Викторовн
а 

есть 

05.05.2

019  



5.  Карагачская СОШ ПАЗ 

320538-

70 

Гараж 

МБОУ 

«Кара
гачско

й 

СОШ
» 

2013 2

2 

Т 919 

РЕ 56 

5610 

184493 

2013-
10-15 

56НТ09604

7 2013-09-

24 

Усатов 

Анатолий 

Валентино
вич, 42/13, 

30.08.2021 

 Жалмухам

бетова 

Гульшашах 
Мурзакере

евна 

есть 

30.04.2

019  

6.  Крючковская 

СОШ 

ПАЗ 

 32053-

70 

Гараж 

СПК 

им. 
Ленин

а 

2020 2

3 

А 979 

УМ 156 

9932 

557676 

2020-
12-24 

1643 

010142 

2020-11-10 

Бурлуцки

й Юрий 

Николаев
ич, 34/30, 

30.08.2021 

Жумабаев К.Т. 

учитель ОБЖ 

30.04.2022/5 
лет 

Митрофано

ва Юлия 

Владимиро
вна 

есть 

02.05.2

019  

7.  Ключевская СОШ ПАЗ 
32053-

70 

Терри
тория 

МБОУ 

«Клю

чевска
я 

СОШ

» 

09.1
1. 

2018 

2
2 

Х 462 
СТ 56 

9904 
366022 

2019-

01-23 

52РА 
403433 

2018-11-08 

Иванько 
Александр 

Владимир

ович, 33/9, 

30.08.2021 

Безинский Е.Н. 
учитель 

физической 

культуры, 

преподаватель-
организатор 

ОБЖ,  

30.04.2022/5 
лет 

Иванько 
Татьяна 

Александр

овна 

есть 
19.04.2

019  

8.   ГАЗ 

GAZEL

LE 
NEXT 

Терри

тория 

МБОУ 
«Клю

чевска

я 
СОШ

» 

2020 1

6 

А 833 

КН 156 

9932 

557317 

2020-
12-24 

1643 

010164 

2020-12-10 

Иванько 

Александр 

Владимир
ович, 33/9, 

30.08.2021 

Безинский Е.Н. 

учитель 

физической 
культуры, 

преподаватель-

организатор 
ОБЖ,  

30.04.2022/5 

лет 

Иванько 

Татьяна 

Александр
овна 

есть 

19.04.2

019  

9.  Бурлыкская СОШ ПАЗ 
320538-

70 

Гараж 
МБОУ 

«Бурл

ыкска
я 

2013 2
2 

Т 799 
СС 56 

5610 
538227 

2013-

10-12 

52НТ 
096034 

2013-09-24 

Атнажев 
Илья 

Иванович, 

43/27, 
30.08.2021 

Сакенов М.Ж. 
директор  

30.04.2022/5 

лет 

Сакенов 
Миржан 

Жаманбаев

ич 

есть 
25.04.2

019  



СОШ

» 

10.  Буртинская СОШ ГАЗ 
322121 

Гараж 
МБОУ 

«Бурт

инска
я 

СОШ

» 

2016 1
1 

К 917 
СХ 82 

5645 
299617 

2016-

08-22 

52ОМ 
293079 

2016-05-13 

Ситмухом
бетов 

Шавкат 

Сагидулов
ич, 39/11, 

30.08.2021 

Елеупова О.И. 
директор 

22.11.2019/ 5 

лет 

Елеупова 
Ольга 

Ивановна 

есть 
30.04.2

019  

  FORD 
TRANZI

T FBD-

DB 

Гараж 
МБОУ 

«Бурт

инска
я 

СОШ

» 

2020 1
5 

A 701 
КН 156 

9930 
840861 

2020-

12-24 

1643 
010166 

2020-12-15 

Ситмухом
бетов 

Шавкат 

Сагидулов
ич, 39/11, 

30.08.2021 

Елеупова О.И. 
директор 

22.11.2019/ 5 

лет 

 есть 
30.04.2

019  

 


